ConnectorsSPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETER E-37
I/O
Connectors
C
ov
er
s
fo
r
S
C
S
I a
nd
 M
in
i D
el
ta
 R
ib
bo
n
NHA               050   -    MC 01
Part Number (Details)
NHA026-MC01	 26	 33.5	 24.7 	 7.2	 ∅6.0 ~ ∅7.0
NHA050-MC01	 50	 48.7	 40.0	 8.6	 ∅7.6 ~ ∅8.6
NHA068-MC01	 68	 60.1	 51.4	 9.4	 ∅8.5 ~ ∅9.5
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Metal Parts:	ZDC, Nickel Plated
Features
 Metal cover for EMI protection
Series NHA
Metal Cover (180° Cable Exit)
Outline Dimensions
Series No.
No. of Leads
Type MC = Metal Cover
01 = For I/O Cables
   Part Number No. of Leads A B C Cable Outer Dia.
I/O
Connectors
Connectors SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERE-38
Series NHA
Metal Cover (180° Cable Exit)
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Metal Parts:	ZDC, Nickel Plated
Features
 Metal cover for EMI protection
NHA036-MC02	 36	 39.85	 31.05		  ∅7.6 ~ ∅8.6
NHA050-MC02	 50	 49.34	 39.94		  ∅9.5 ~ ∅10.5
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
No. of Leads
Type MC = Metal Cover

el
ta
 R
ib
bo
n
F0r the version below please contact Yamaichi, minimum order quantity may be required
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
No. of Leads
Type MC = Metal Cover
03 = For I/O Cables
NHA               050    -  MC  03
Series NHA
Metal Cover (60° Cable Exit)
NHA036-MC03	 36	 40.85	 0.60	 7.80	 ∅6.9 ~ ∅7.7
NHA068-MC03	 68	 61.17	 10.71	 9.40	 ∅8.5 ~∅ 9.5
Outline Dimensions
Standard types
NHA050-MC03	 50	 49.74	 5.00	 8.60	 ∅7.6 ~ ∅8.6
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Metal Parts:	ZDC, Nickel Plated
Features